If you have 5 minutes:
-Email entire Board of County Commissioners (1 email goes to all members)
https://hcflgov.formstack.com/forms/contact_commissioner?field51883190=1%0A2%0A3%0A4%0A5%0A6%0A7

If you have 10 minutes: 
-Email entire Board of County Commissioners
-Customize email to our representative, Stacy White of District 4

If you have 30 minutes- 1hour:
-Customize emails to each member of the Board of County Commissioners, State Representatives, and Dept. of Public Works
-Call Stacy White’s office (our representative) about 1 week after your initial email
	-continue to follow up with the Commissioners weekly if possible
-Continue to report issue to Hillsborough County Public Works; continue to mention fatal crash on evening of March 5, 2021

If you have more than 1 hour:
-Email each member of the Board of County Commissioners
-Call Stacy White’s office (our representative) about 1 week after your initial email
-Continue to report issue to Hillsborough County Public Works; continue to mention fatal crash on evening of March 5, 2021
-Consider participating in Public Comment during the general Board of County Commissioners Meeting 
-time limit of 3 minutes, currently all are virtual
	-the more people that speak, the better
	-sign-up begins 48 hours before scheduled meeting
	-Dates & Times:
		-Wednesday, April 7, 9am
		-Wednesday, April 21, 9am
		-Wednesday, May 5, 9am
		-Wednesday, May 19, 9am
		-Wednesday, June 3, 9am
		-Wednesday, June 16, 9am
		-Wednesday, July 14, 9am*** (Fiscal year 2022 Budget Proposal)
		-Wednesday, August 4, 9am
		-Wednesday, August 18, 9am
		-Wednesday, September 1, 9am
		-Wednesday, September 22, 9am

EVERYONE: Consider attending and signing up for public comment at the following meetings:
-BCC Fiscal Year 2022 Budget Proposal***: Wednesday July 14, 9am (currently planned virtually)
-BCC Fiscal Year 2022 Public Hearing on Budget Proposal: 
September 9, 6pm (Part 1)
September 23, 6pm (Part 2)
